Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

••			
	CITY	OF DODTI AND	

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,

ECTION

tion a

Permit Rumber 6683JED

epting this permit shall comply with all

ctures, and of the application on file in

ances of the City of Portland regulating

Attached This is to certify that ____MCAULEY PENNY I /Clas Window S has permission to Replace existing windows w 388 BOO1000 TY OF PARTLAND AT 25 CARON ST

ine and of the

of buildings and

rm or

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and t this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication inspe n mus n and w en permi bn procl re this ding or rt there ed or osed-in JR NOTICETS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. **Appeal Board** Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, N 389 Congress Street,		_				No: 6-0773	Issue Date	138	CBL:] 1001001
Location of Construction:	04101 101. (Owner Name:	, rax.	(201) 874-871	Owner Ad				Phone:	
25 CARON ST			1		25 CAR		JUL 1	y 1	1 31 3	
Business Name:		Contractor Name			Contractor				Phone	
Pasiness rame.		Classic Windo		ems		Į L.	Marie Andrew Company of the Company	ense son a server	207773	1950
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		1	P.O. Box 1097 Portland				3	Zone:
				ļ	Alterations - Dwellings				0-7	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:				CEO District:	100
Single Family Home		1 -	Home/ Panlage						5	
Single Painity Home		Single Family Home/ Replace existing windows with new larger		\$48.00 \$2,847.			CCTION:			
		windows with new larger		Approved			1	roup: 2	Tyne:	
						l	Denied		~~~~ J	
									117/5	10%
Proposed Project Description	on:	<u></u>			-					\sqrt{n}
Replace existing windo		arger windows			Signature:			Signat		Muzy
Replace existing while	ws with hew h	urger windows				IAN ACT	IVITIES DIST			///
									•	
					Action:	Appro	oved App	proved w	//Conditions	Denied
					Signature:				Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date A	pplied For:	$\overline{\Gamma}$			Zanina	g Approva	<u>.</u>		
ldobson	1	2/2006				ZUIIII	g whhrove	11		
1 This posmit applie	ation does not	produde the	Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zon	ing Appeal	$\neg \top$	Historic Pr	eservation
1. This permit applic Applicant(s) from			<u> </u>					- 1	Not in District or Landmar	
Federal Rules.	and state and	🗀 31	noreland	☐ Variance				140t hi District of Landmar		
			Wetland			Misselloneous			Does Not Require Review	
	2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review	
•		ria matatantad	Flood Zone		Conditional Use			1	Requires Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			1 Hood Zoile			Sonditional est			Trequires review	
False information may invalidate a building			Subdivision		[Interpretation			Approved		
	permit and stop all work			Subdivision		i merpreamon			Прриотеа	
			 	te Plan	1	Approv	<i>ie</i> d	1	☐ Approved	w/Conditions
				te i iuii		rppro	· cu		Пирричис	Conditions
			Maj [Minor MM		Denied			Denied	$\overline{}$
			\ \		`' '					メ
			Date:	Cliffo	Dat	e.			Date:	
			Date.	- U[Q[0	Y 1041	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u>/</u>
				•	`					
			-	ERTIFICATI	ON					
I hamaha aamtifu that I am	the assument of	of the				ئا المحدد ا	المسائسة والمناسبة	م داد د		عمطه امسم امسم
I hereby certify that I an I have been authorized I										
jurisdiction. In addition										
shall have the authority										
such permit.				-			_			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT			ADDRES	9		DATE		DL	HONE
SIGNATORE OF AFFEICA	. 1 1			ADDRES	J		DATE		rr	IOITE
										_
RESPONSIBLE PERSON II	N CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PH	IONE

•		ilding or Use Permi (207) 874-8703, Fax: (Permit No: 06-0773	Date Applied For: 05/22/2006	CBL: 388 B001001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Address:	Owner Address:				
25 CARON ST	ARON ST MCAULEY PENNY J			25 CARON ST	25 CARON ST		
Business Name:	me: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: I		Phone				
		Classic Window Syste	assic Window Systems P.O. Box 1097 Portland		rtland	(207) 773-1950	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone: P		Permit Type:			
				Alterations - Dwe	ellings		
Proposed Use:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Propo	sed Project Description:			
windows							
Dept: Zoning	Status:	Approved	Reviewe	r: Marge Schmucka	al Approval D	Date: 06/06/2006	
Note:						Ok to Issue:	
Dept: Building	Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Reviewe	r: Mike Nugent	Approval D	Date: 07/05/2006	
Note:						Ok to Issue:	

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 25	Coeon St.							
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot							
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	Telephone:						
Chart# 288 Block# B Lot# 1	PENNY J. M. CAULEY	878 9414						
388 5 1	, ,	018.1111						
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:	Cost Of						
	CLASSIC WINDOW SYSTEMS, INC V	Vork: \$ 10 7 7 00						
	P.O. Box 1097	Fee: \$ 18 %						
	PORTLAND, ME. 04104 ATTN: JAMES SMITH	. cc. #						
	671-3017	C of O Fee: \$						
Current Specific use:	XCE							
If vacant, what was the previous use?								
Proposed Specific use:								
Dunings description		Managara						
Project description: REMOING	2 Susu windows	1 LOCO CIPYING						
France T	O RECEIVE 2 WIDER L	sindows,						
	•							
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	KSK WINDOW SYSTEMS CS	44 ABOVE)						
Who should we contact when the permit is read	TAMES SMITH	/st						
Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	Phone: 671-3017							
Please submit all of the information outl	ined in the Commercial Application Ch	ecklist.						
Failure to do so will result in the automa	ttic denial of your permit.							
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at								
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8708								
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name	ed property, or that the owner of record authorizes the pre-	oposed work and that I have						
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed Work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction.								
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the								
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.								
Si I MANA MANA MANA I I TO I DO								
Signature of applicant:	Date: 5	88/06						
\smile (γ	1	1						
\ /	(
This is not a permit; you may n	not commence ANY work until the permit i	s issued.						





New Showroom

TOBVINGER

